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BIRTHDAY BELLRINGERS

. Happy Birthday to the following children who ¢
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ydia and Naomi!
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DATES FOR YOUR DIARY

25.01.16
04.02.16
05.02.16
12.02.16
12.02.16

Saturn Class visit to Jubilee wood
Life Education Bus

Life Education Bus

Year 5 Class Assembly

End of Spring term 1

22.02.16
22.02.16
23.02.16
24.02.16
15.03.16
17.03.16
24.03.16
24.03.16

School opens for Spring term 2
Everdon Residential for Year 4 pupils
Everdon Residential for Year 4 pupils
Everdon Residential for Year 4 pupils
Parent Teacher Consultations 4-7pm
Parent Teacher Consultations 4-7pm
Year 3 Class Assembly

End of Spring term 2

Clubs next week....

When Year group | Club Who is running it?

Monday

Lunchtime

KS2

Debating Club

Mrs Vazson

After school

Y3 &4

Surf Club

Miss Parker

After school

Y2-6

Hotshots Basketball

Hotshots coach

Tuesday

Wednesday

Lunchtime

KS2

Choir

Miss Simpson

After school

Y1-6

Dodgeball

United Sports

Thursday

After school

Y3

Let’s Get Cooking

Miss Davies & Mrs Plumridge

Friday

After school

Y1-4

Football
coach

Northampton Town Football

Our Star Pupils —22" January:

Venus- Claire
Stars — Madison
Mars — Tyler
Jupiter — Zack
Saturn — Joshua
Mercury — Ben
Neptune — Keelan
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