



BIRTHDAY BELLRINGERS

Happy Birthday to the following children who celebrated their birthday this week - Lydia and Naomi!

	DATES FOR YOUR DIARY
25.01.16	Saturn Class visit to Jubilee wood
04.02.16	Life Education Bus
05.02.16 12.02.16	Life Education Bus
12.02.16	Year 5 Class Assembly
12.02.10	End of Spring term 1
22.02.16	School opens for Spring term 2
22.02.16	Everdon Residential for Year 4 pupils
23.02.16	Everdon Residential for Year 4 pupils
24.02.16	Everdon Residential for Year 4 pupils
15.03.16	Parent Teacher Consultations 4-7pm
17.03.16	Parent Teacher Consultations 4-7pm
24.03.16	Year 3 Class Assembly
24.03.16	End of Spring term 2

Clubs next week....

	When	Year group	Club	Who is running it?
Monday	Lunchtime	KS2	Debating Club	Mrs Vazson
	After school	Y3 & 4	Surf Club	Miss Parker
	After school	Y2-6	Hotshots Basketball	Hotshots coach
Tuesday				
Wednesday	Lunchtime	KS2	Choir	Miss Simpson
	After school	Y1-6	Dodgeball	United Sports
Thursday	After school	Y3	Let's Get Cooking	Miss Davies & Mrs Plumridge
Friday	After school	Y1-4	Football	Northampton Town Football
				coach



Our Star Pupils –22nd January:

Venus- Claire

Stars - Madison

Mars - Tyler

Jupiter - Zack

Saturn – Joshua

Mercury - Ben

Neptune – Keelan